CRUISES & TOURS

2024 Alaska Cruise — Roundtrip Seattle Itinerary
All times subject to change

Thursday, July 4, 2024 — Travel to Seattle
Travel from Joplin to Seattle. Flight Schedule TBA

Transfer from Airport to the Hampton Inn Seattle Downtown
Accommodations will be for 1 night, with breakfast included

Remainder of your evening in Seattle at your leisure

Friday, July 5, 2024 — Cruise Departure Day
Breakfast at hotel, noonish departure for ship

Cruise Itinerary — Royal Caribbean’s Ovation of the Seas

Day Port Arrive Depart
Fri 5 Jul Seattle, WA - 4:00 PM
Sat 6 Jul Cruising -—- -

Sun 7 Jul Juneau, Alaska 12:00 PM 10:00 PM
Mon 8 Jul Skagway, Alaska 7:00 AM 5:00 PM
Tues 9 Jul Sitka, Alaska 8:00 AM 5:00PM
Wed 10Jul  Cruising -—- -

Thur 11 Jul  Victoria, BC, Canada 11:00 AM 10:00 PM
Fri 12 Jul  Seattle, WA 6:00 AM

Friday, July 12, 2024 — Return home

Transfer to Seattle Airport for flight check-in

Flight Schedule TBD

After arrival, transportation from Kansas City to Joplin.

Flight schedules will typically be known around January, and from there we can be more definitive on our final
schedules.

For more details on the Ovation of the Seas visit:

Royal Caribbean — https.//www.royalcaribbean.com/cruise-ships/ovation-of-the-seas/
YouTube - https://youtu.be/hxwoPQoy1z4
YouTube - https.//youtu.be/Ghmmaewafuo?list=TLGGVEI1dR_ODYAyMDA2MjAyMw

Meals during your cruise include breakfast, lunch, and dinner, in the Main Dining Room, or the buffet restaurant.
There are specialty dining options on this ship, and those have extra costs. You can pre-book the optional
reservations later, and we’ll advise you of how to manage all that soon enough. If you choose to eat in the Main
Dining Room, or buffet restaurant, that food is included in your package costs.



